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a brighter diamond
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5 Dudley - Kingswinford / Wall Heath (5A Only)

Monday to Friday
(except Public Holidays)

5A 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5A

Dudley (Tower St) 0613 0720 0825 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1535 1645 1800
Russells Hall Hospital 0625 0732 0840 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1549 1659 1812
Pensnett, High Oak 0629 0736 0844 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1555 1705 1816
Kingswinford Cross 0633 0744 0852 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1604 1714 1820
Wall Heath, Blaze Park 0637 - - - - - - - - - - 1823

Monday to Friday
(except Public Holidays)

5A 5A 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Wall Heath, Blaze Park 0543 0645 - - - - - - - - - -
Kingswinford Cross 0548 0650 0750 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1505 1610 1720
Pensnett, High Oak 0553 0655 0802 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1512 1617 1727
Russells Hall Hospital 0558 0700 0808 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1517 1622 1732
Dudley (Tower St) 0610 0712 0823 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1530 1635 1745

Saturday
(except Public Holidays)

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Dudley (Tower St) 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633 1733
Russells Hall Hospital 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747
Pensnett, High Oak 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751
Kingswinford Cross 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759

Saturday
(except Public Holidays)

5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

Kingswinford Cross 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702
Pensnett, High Oak 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709
Russells Hall Hospital 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714
Dudley (Tower St) 0927 1027 1127 1227 1327 1427 1527 1627 1727

5A


